
Mee Goreng MamakMee Goreng Mamak

Naan SetNaan Set

 Naan Bread Set

Chicken Curry

Lamb Curry

Beef Rendang

Butter Chicken

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

Combination of naan bread with a
choice of meat curry

CendolCendol Ais KacangAis Kacang Snow ConeSnow Cone

Nasi Lemak Normal

Nasi Lemak w Fried Chicken

Nasi Lemak w Curry Chicken

Nasi Lemak w Beef Rendang

Nasi Lemak w Lamb Curry

Nasi Lemak w Chicken Varuval

12.9

15.9

16.9

17.9

17.9

17.9

Curry Laksa

Mee Rebus

Kway Teow Soup

Chicken Noodle Soup

Soup Noodles

* 17.9

17.9

16.9

16.9

Mee Goreng

Mee Goreng Mamak

Mee Hoon Goreng

Fried Kway Teow

*

*

*

*

16.9

17.9

16.9

16.9

Fried Noodles

Stir fried noodles with egg, chicken,
shallots, fish cake and prawn

17.9

18.9

17.9

Special Fried Rice

Nasi Goreng Pattaya

Nasi Goreng Kampung

Fried Rice

(Stir fried with ikan bilis topped
with fried egg and shallots)

(Egg Wrapped)
*

*

Stir fried to perfection with a blend of
exotic spices, chicken, fish cake, prawns
and a hit of soy sauce. Topped with a fried
egg, shallots

Masala DosaMasala Dosa
Idli Set

South Indian savoury  steamed  rice cake
and urud dhal based served with two
chutneys and dhal sambar

The images shown on MENU are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the productThe images shown on MENU are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product

Rice cooked with coconut milk served with
delicious sambal sauce, roasted peanut,
crispy anchovies, cucumber and boiled egg

Nasi Lemak

Teh TarikTeh Tarik

Bandung Grass JellyBandung Grass Jelly

Special Fried
Rice
Special Fried
Rice

SIDES / TAKEAWAY

Nasi Goreng
Pattaya
Nasi Goreng
Pattaya

Shop 34, Village Green Shopping Centre, Karawara WA 6152

Teh Tarik

Teh 'O'

Kopi

Kopi 'O'

Masala Chai

Milo

Milo Dinosaur

Ice Lemon Tea

Bandung

Bandung Grass Jelly

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6

Beverages

Cendol

Ais Kacang

Snow Cone

10

10

6

6

6

6

6

6.5

7

7.9

6.5

6

7

Hot            Iced

Shaved Ice
Dessert

Vegetarian Options Available*

Flavours: Rainbow, Rasberry, Banana,
Lime or Blue Heaven

ADD ON ADD ON SS
Lamb Curry

Chicken Curry

Beef Rendang

Chicken Varuval

Butter Chicken

Fried Chicken - 1pc

Veg of the day

8.9

8.9

8.9

8.9

8.9

3.5

5.5

(Single serves)(Single serves)

Curry LaksaCurry Laksa

Kway Teow SoupKway Teow Soup

PLEASE TURN OVERPLEASE TURN OVER

DosaDosa

Idli set  (3pcs) 13.95
25.9

25.9

25.9

25.9

3.5

10.5

15.5

5

6

6

3

8.5

6

7

Lamb Curry

Chicken Curry

Beef Rendang

Butter Chicken

Fried Chicken - 1pc

Fried Chicken - 3pcs

Veg of the day

Steamed Rice

Coconut Rice

Omelette

Naan - 1pc

Curry Puff - 3pcs

Ketayap - 2pcs

Bubur Cha Cha

Nasi LemakNasi Lemak

IdliIdli

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Egg Dosa

Ghee Dosa

Onion Dosa

Egg & Onion Dosa

Cheese Dosa

Cheese & Egg Dosa

12.9

15.9

14.9

14.9

13.9

15.9

15.9

16.9

Dosa (thosai)

Savoury South Indian style lentil based
pancake served with two chutneys and dhal



VEGETARIAN RICE SETVEGETARIAN RICE SET 1414

Chicken Curry

Lamb Curry

Beef Rendang

Butter Chicken

(Combination of rice with a choice of meat
curry + veg of the day + dhal + papadum

17.9

18.9

18.9

17.9

 South Indian
Rice Set

Combination of rice with veg of the day +
dhal + papadum + raita + pickles
Combination of rice with veg of the day +
dhal + papadum + raita + pickles

Lamb Curry

Chicken Curry

Beef Rendang

Butter Chicken

Fried Chicken - 1pc

Veg of the day

8.9

8.9

8.9

8.9

3.5

5.5

ADD ON ADD ON (Single serves)(Single serves)SS

5

6

6

3

OTHERSOTHERS

Steamed Rice

Coconut Rice

Omelette

Naan - 1pc

Lamb Curry

Chicken Curry

Beef Rendang

Butter Chicken

Fried Chicken - 3pcs

Veg of the day

25.9

25.9

25.9

25.9

10.5

15.5

SHARINGSHARING (3-4 serves)(3-4 serves)

The images shown on MENU are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the productThe images shown on MENU are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product


